Compact
Portable
Innovative
Temperature Control   |   Process Cool ing  |   Temperature Control   |   Process Cool ing  |   Material  Handling Material  Handling  |   S ize Reduction |   S ize Reduction
A new standard in vacuum conveying pumps
functionality and design. VP Series Pumps offer
the convenience of three products in one compact
portable unit.

Dimensions in Inches (CM) Throughput (lb/hr) @ 60 Hz Shipping Wt.
Lbs (Kg)Height Width Depth @ 50 eq. ft @ 200 eq. ft
VPL1-0.85 1.0 (0.75) 1.5 (38) 1.5 (38) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 450 200 410 (186)
VPL1-1.5 2.0 (1.5) 1.5 (38) 1.5 (38) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 1000 400 420 (191)
VPL1-2.6 3.5 (2.6) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 1300 800 430 (195)
VPL2-2.6 3.5 (2.6) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 2400 1000 450 (205)
VPL2-3.5 5.0 (3.7) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 3000 1600 465 (211)
Model HP, kW Vacuum Line
inches (mm)
Material Line
inches (mm)
Control
Voltage
Dimensions in Inches (CM) Throughput (lb/hr) @ 60 Hz Shipping Wt.
Lbs (Kg)Height Width Depth @ 50 eq. ft @ 200 eq. ft
VPR1-0.85 1.0 (0.85) 1.5 (38) 1.5 (38) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 650 300 410 (186)
VPR1-1.5 2.0 (1.5) 1.5 (38) 1.5 (38) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 1400 600 420 (191)
VPR1-2.6 3.5 (2.6) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 1300 800 430 (195)
VPR2-2.6 3.5 (2.6) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 2400 1000 450 (205)
VPR2-3.7 5.0 (3.7) 2.0 (51) 2.0 (51) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 3000 1600 465 (211)
VPR2-4.6 6.0 (4.6) 2.5 (64) 2.5 (64) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 4400 3000 530 (240)
VPR2-6.3 8.5 (6.3) 2.5 (64) 2.5 (64) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 5000 3000 540 (245)
VPR2-8.5 11.5 (8.5) 2.5 (64) 2.5 (64) 24 VDC 54 (138) 20 (51) 54 (138) 7000 5500 545 (247)
* Note: Rates shown are based on free flowing, clean virgin pellets at 35 lb/cu ft conveying in a multiple receiver system.  Consult factory for actual rates.
* Note: Rates are shown for 60 HZ motors, for 50Hz systems, derate by 17%
* Note: There are many models and many possible combinations available. Please consult your sales representative for additional options. Weights and dimensions may vary.
Multiple station